2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Stanislaus Elem School

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Agenda	\$9.00
Site Licence	\$3.00
Electronic device user fee	\$8.00
Cultural Fee	\$5.00
Whole school activities	\$5.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda®	\$9.00
Site Licence	\$9.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$12.00
Cultural Fee	\$8.00
Whole school activities	\$12.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Agenda Replacement	\$9.00
Yearbook K-6	\$35.00
Kanga Pouches for agendas K-3	\$25.00
Recorder-Music program	\$20.00
Lost library /home reading books	\$45.00
Bescherelle (French language instruction)	\$15.00
Mini-Pouf Dictionary	\$15.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Kindergarten Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 1 Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 2 Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 3 Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 4 Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 5 Field trips	\$160.00

crintian	2025/26
cription	Fee Amount
Grade 6 Field trips	\$160.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$45.00
Grade 6 Year End field trip	\$100.00
Artist in Residence	\$50.00
Visit the Edmonton Symphony or Alberta Ballet	\$50.00
Christmas Craft Project	\$10.00
Young Author's Conference	\$50.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$50.00
APEGGA Science Olympics	\$80.00
Art Club	\$15.00
Dance club	\$15.00
Choir	\$45.00
Drama/Improv	\$35.00
Christmas Concert	\$10.00
Carnaval (French cultural event)	\$50.00
St. Stanislaus Feast Day	\$15.00
Shrove Tuesday & Ash Wednesday	\$15.00
Physical Education In-School Activities	\$85.00
Skiing and snowboarding 4-6	\$125.00
Tennis 2-6	\$25.00
Skating lessons Gr 1-6	\$65.00
Swimming lessons 1-6	\$35.00
Sports Day/Alberta Athletics K-6	\$30.00
Unitheatre 4-6	\$50.00
AMA Patroller's picnic Grade 5-6	\$15.00
thletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Basketball Team 3-6	\$40.00
Handball Team 3-6	\$50.00
Soccer Team 4-6	\$50.00
Running Club-Cross Country Team gr 3-6	\$50.00
Running Room Games Gr 3-6	\$50.00

Description	2025/26
Description	Fee Amount
Volleyball Team 3-6	\$40.00